AllianceTrust

INVESTING FOR GENERATIONS

LIST OF STOCK HOLDINGS

EQUITIES AS AT 30/11/18

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
HDFC Bank 52.7 2.0 2.0
Microsoft 49.7 1.9 3.9
UnitedHealth Group 46.0 1.7 5.6
Alphabet 44.0 1.7 7.2
HCA Healthcare 39.9 15 8.7
Western Union 39.3 1.5 10.2
Oracle 36.0 1.4 11.6
Anthem 35.7 1.3 12.9
Cigna 34.4 1.3 14.2
Philip Morris International 32.7 1.2 15.4
Charter Communications 31.3 1.2 16.6
Baidu - ADR 29.5 1.1 17.7
CVS Caremark 28.7 1.1 18.8
Unilever 28.1 11 19.9
Reckitt Benckiser 27.0 1.0 20.9
Aflac 26.6 1.0 21.9
Ryanair 26.4 1.0 22.9
AlA 26.1 1.0 23.9
TP ICAP 24.8 0.9 24.8
Aercap 24.8 0.9 25.7
Page Group 24.8 0.9 26.7
Comcast 23.7 0.9 27.6
Celanese 23.4 0.9 28.4
GlaxoSmithKline ADR 231 0.9 29.3
Broadcom 23.0 0.9 30.2
Novo-Nordisk 22.9 0.9 31.0
EOG Resources 22.8 0.9 31.9
Microchip Technology 22.7 0.9 32.7
Suncor Energy 22.3 0.8 33.6
Qurate Retalil 22.1 0.8 34.4
Yum 22.0 0.8 35.2
Ambev 21.7 0.8 36.1
IHS Markit 21.4 0.8 36.9
Edenred 21.3 0.8 37.7
Ameriprise Financial 21.2 0.8 38.5
Inditex 21.1 0.8 39.3
Luxottica Group 21.1 0.8 40.1
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Sonic Healthcare
Auto Data Process
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Tingyi Holding
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Coca-Cola HBC
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Taiwan Semiconductor Manufacturing
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Infosys

SK Telecom

KT Corp
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United Breweries Ltd
Beijing Enterprise
CIA De Transmissa
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IHH Healthcare
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Sanofi
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OTHER ASSETS AS AT 30/11/18

Name £m % of Net Assets Cumulative (%)
Private Equity 33.9 1.3 103.3
Operating Subsidiary 36.6 1.4 104.7
Other Non-Core Assets 24.8 0.9 105.6
Cash 77.9 2.9 108.5
Total Borrowings -227.0 -8.5 100.0
Net Assets 2657.1 100






